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SOLO MARINE INTERCOM SYSTEM

Description

SOLO Master Station
SOLO Flush-Mount Kit
Cable Assembly, Power

Headset, OTH, 8 ft. Coil
Headset, BTH, 8 ft. Coil
Headset, BTH, 8 ft. Coil, Black
Headset, BTH, 8 ft. Coil, Black,
Momentary Switch

Headset, BTH, w/Throat Mic.

Cable Assembly, Auxiliary,20 ft.

Cable Assembly, Radio, Universal

Cable Assembly, Radio, Standard Horizon,
RAM Model Radios

Cable Assembly, Radio, Standard Horizon,
RAM + Model Radios

Cable Assembly, Radio, Icom

(contact factory on specific model)

Cable Assembly, Auxiliary, 30 ft.

Body Switch, PTT, 15 ft. Coil

Body Switch, PTT, 15 ft. Coil, w/Cell Capability
Remote PTT Switch

Cable Assembly, 2-Conductor, Multiuse, 15 ft.
Cable Assembly, 2-Conductor, Multiuse, 30 ft.

CELLULAR PHONE CORDS - use with U9811BS

Cell Phone Cord, STD, 3-Conductor, 2.5 mm
Cell Phone Cord, STD, 4-Conductor, 2.5 mm

REPLACEMENT PARTS AND ACCESSORIES

Model Part Number
FOR ALL SYSTEMS
U9840 40942G-01
MO9840FM  40688G-70
C98-20PW  40892G-02
HEADSET OPTIONS
H9832 40896G-02
H9842 40897G-03
H9842BK 40897G-04
H9842SK 40897G-06
H9842TM 40897G-08
INPUT CABLES
C98-20AX  40892G-04
C98-20RD  40892G-01
C98-20RD1 40892G-06
C98-20RD2 40892G-07
C98-20RD3 40892G-11
C98-30AX  40892G-09
RADIO PTT OPTIONS
U9810BS 40895G-03
U9811BS 40895G-02
C98-15RS 40800G-02
C98-15CP 40892G-05
C98-30CP 40892G-10
C9801CL 40972G-01
C9803CL 40972G-03
__________ 40107G-01
__________ 09227P-81
__________ 40863G-02
__________ 40688G-08
__________ 14863P-01
__________ 18792G-01

19535P-58 (7/07)

Adapter, Spectra

Connector Kit

Ear Seal, Comfort Gel, Undercut (1 pair)
Headset Carry Bag

Microphone Protector

Wind Screen Cover

COMMERCIAL PRICE LIST

(All Prices in U.S. Dollars)

JULY 2007

Price

935.00
90.00
82.00

512.00
512.00
512.00
512.00

540.00

96.00
109.00
178.00

137.00
178.00

103.00

403.00
540.00
157.00
47.00
69.00

103.00
103.00

251.00
19.00
22.75
19.25
14.25
17.75
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